1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
Sth
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th

Team Placing

Run Forest Run
Shreddie Knitters
Whose Team
Done a Runner
Happy Soles
Sgt. Coopers Maximum Heart Rate Band
Rocks Stars
Chatty Runners
Scrambled Legs
Rockcliffe B Team
Chat GP
Prix is the Magic Number
Auf Weidersehen Kate
We've got the Runs
Monkey Allsorts
Eight Leggy Freaks
Running Late AC
The True Blood Blues
Geoff Capes (RIP) and the Burly Men
The Full Claremonty
Monkey Runners
Swift Runners
The Little F'ers
Your Pace or Mine
Worst Pace Scenario
Train Guys
GP Unwise but not illegal
Geoffrey's Midnight Runners
Cirque du Sore Legs
Keeping up with the Kardashsheruns
Lightning Seeds
Pimp My Stride
The Fast and the Spurious
Premature Acceleration
Junkyard Dogs
Run EMC

Winter Grand Prix 25-26
After Blyth 10K

Total Cum Points

72

90 1st
140 2nd
142 3rd
179

183

185

188 Female
204 Male
232

248

249

258 Female
265 Male
276

293

311

322 Female
345 Male
348

355

366

368 1st
374 2nd
377 3rd
410 4th
434 5th
435

465

476

482 1st
513 2nd
519 3rd
531 4th
682 5th
682

Top 3 Overall

Joanna Malia
Julie Herdman-Burn
David Roberts

Total Points
1
2
3

Current Course Records* (excludes Blyth 10K)

Charlotte Penfold
Jimmy Anderson

Fastest Runners (GP Course 2024/25)

n/a
n/a

Fastest Runners on the night

Vicky Simpson
Alex Bellew

First 5 Ladies over the Line

Time
00:19:02
00:17:15

Time
n/a
n/a

Time

00:39:28

Vicky Simpson
Wendy Pawsey
Jenni Ede
Emma White
Clare Swift

First 5 Gents over the Line

Alex Bellew
Alex Black
James Anderson
Harry Mawdsely
Louis Gardner

00:32:49

Chip Time
00:39:28
00:41:02
00:41:02
00:41:35
00:43:52

Chip Time
00:32:49
00:33:29
00:33:41
00:34:29
00:34:41



