

Winter Grand Prix 25-26 After Blyth 10K



Team Placing

		Total Cum Points
1st	Run Forest Run	72
2nd	Shreddie Knitters	90
3rd	Whose Team	140
4th	Done a Runner	142
5th	Happy Soles	179
6th	Sgt. Coopers Maximum Heart Rate Band	183
7th	Rocks Stars	185
8th	Chatty Runners	188
9th	Scrambled Legs	204
10th	Rockcliffe B Team	232
11th	Chat GP	248
12th	Prix is the Magic Number	249
13th	Auf Weidersehen Kate	258
14th	We've got the Runs	265
15th	Monkey Allsorts	276
16th	Eight Leggy Freaks	293
17th	Running Late AC	311
18th	The True Blood Blues	322
19th	Geoff Capes (RIP) and the Burly Men	345
20th	The Full Claremonty	348
21st	Monkey Runners	355
22nd	Swift Runners	366
23rd	The Little F'ers	368
24th	Your Pace or Mine	374
25th	Worst Pace Scenario	377
26th	Train Guys	410
27th	GP Unwise but not illegal	434
28th	Geoffrey's Midnight Runners	435
29th	Cirque du Sore Legs	465
30th	Keeping up with the Kardashsheruns	476
31st	Lightning Seeds	482
32nd	Pimp My Stride	513
33rd	The Fast and the Spurious	519
34th	Premature Acceleration	531
35th	Junkyard Dogs	682
36th	Run EMC	682

Top 3 Overall

		Total Points
1st	Joanna Malia	1
2nd	Julie Herdman-Burn	2
3rd	David Roberts	3

Current Course Records* (excludes Blyth 10K)

		Time
Female	Charlotte Penfold	00:19:02
Male	Jimmy Anderson	00:17:15

Fastest Runners (GP Course 2024/25)

		Time
Female	n/a	n/a
Male	n/a	n/a

Fastest Runners on the night

		Time
Female	Vicky Simpson	00:39:28
Male	Alex Bellew	00:32:49

First 5 Ladies over the Line

		Chip Time
1st	Vicky Simpson	00:39:28
2nd	Wendy Pawsey	00:41:02
3rd	Jenni Ede	00:41:02
4th	Emma White	00:41:35
5th	Clare Swift	00:43:52

First 5 Gents over the Line

		Chip Time
1st	Alex Bellew	00:32:49
2nd	Alex Black	00:33:29
3rd	James Anderson	00:33:41
4th	Harry Mawdsely	00:34:29
5th	Louis Gardner	00:34:41